CATALOG ASO
Air Operated 2 & 3 Way Valves
Thermoplastic Valves for Automatic Shutoff or Diverting
of Highly Corrosive and Ultra-Pure Liquids
Operation & Design:
Each air operated 2-way or 3-way valve requires a solenoid
valve to control the air or hydraulic pressure that actuates the
valve. Series BAT, the air x air actuated design, requires a 4-

socket and flanged optional. Air inlet
connections 1/8" NPT.
Series “BLT” Specifications & Ordering Information
PIPE Cv 25 1,73 50 2,76 100 6,90 125 8,63 MODEL
SIZE psi bars psi bars psi bars psi bars NUMBER (SEAL)
1/2" 3.6 30 2,06 30 2,06 30 2,06 30 2,06 BLT050V-PV   (Viton)
BLT050EP-PV (EPDM)
3/4" 8.5 15 1,04 20 1,38 30 2,07 40 2,76 BLT075V-PV   (Viton)
BLT075EP-PV (EPDM)
1" 15.0 15 1,04 20 1,38 40 2,76 45 3,11 BLT100V-PV   (Viton)
BLT100EP-PV (EPDM)
11/4" 24.0 15 1,04 25 1,73 40 2,76 45 3,11 BLT125V-PV   (Viton)
BLT125EP-PV (EPDM)
11/2" 33.0 20 1,38 35 2,42 55 3,80 60 4,14 BLT150V-PV   (Viton)
BLT150EP-PV (EPDM)
2" 60.0 20 1,38 30 2,07 45 3,11 55 3,80 BLT200V-PV   (Viton)
BLT200EP-PV (EPDM)
LINE BACK PRESSURES
RECOMMENDED MINIMUM AIR PRESSURE REQUIRED
TO CLOSE VALVE AGAINST LIQUID LINE PRESSURE
To order with throttling limit stops, add “LS” to part number after the seal material.
Example: BLT075V-LS-PV. Maximum air pressure rating is 100 PSI/6,90 BAR
Series “BAT” Specifications & Ordering Information
PIPE Cv 25 1,73 50 2,76 100 6,90 125 8,63 MODEL
SIZE psi bars psi bars psi bars psi bars NUMBER (SEAL)
3/4" 8.5 20 1,38 30 2,07 35 2,43 45 3,11 BAT075V-PV  (Viton)
BAT075EP-PV (EPDM)
1" 15.0 25 1,73 30 2,07 40 2,76 50 3,45 BAT100V-PV  (Viton)
BAT100EP-PV (EPDM)
11/4" 24.0 25 1,73 20 1,38 30 2,07 40 2,76 BAT125V-PV   (Viton)
BAT125EP-PV (EPDM)
11/2" 33.0 20 1,38 25 1,73 35 2,42 45 3,11 BAT150V-PV   (Viton)
BAT150EP-PV (EPDM)
2" 60.0 25 1,73 25 1,73 40 2,76 50 3,45 BAT200V-PV   (Viton)
BAT200EP-PV (EPDM)
LINE BACK PRESSURES
RECOMMENDED MINIMUM AIR PRESSURE REQUIRED